McFatter Technical College & Technical High School
School Advisory Council 2018-2019 Sign In Sheet
May 9, 2019 Meeting

Name Phone # e-mail Address Sign-in
Bayona, Giselle (Stonegate Bank-Community) 954 315-7086 | gbayona@stonegatebank.com
Casanova, Dora (DMMD PS Student) Casanovadora77@gmail.com Emﬂ&w«h@dﬁnﬁ_ Ve

Casson, Stacy (SAF Parent Rep) 954 205-5877 | bringthepretty@gmail.com ﬁj}f :
Champagne, Nathan (Class of 2020) 954 993-7274 | nathanchampagne@spchampagne.com 7 O e
Clifton, Carla (Digital Printing Technology PS Student) | 954 226-3336 | Dollbaby0514@gmail.com T

Com Kuang, Jackson (igital Photography Tech PSStudent) | 954 918-8722 | ComJacksonK@gmail.com S

Cunningham, Brian (] Strategies- Community)

954 551-0951

briancunningham@jstrategies.com

Dixson, Cyd (non-instructional)

754 321-5718

Cyd.dixson@browardschools.com

Fernandez, Emily (SGA Rep) 954 864-9015 | Emily.fernandezzzz@gmail.com cdDal”
Figueroa, Juan (10t Grade Parent Rep) 954 797-2283 | jujofig@yahoo.com

Gonzalez, Karelys (Gifted Parent Rep) 786 308-6049 | Karelys6603@gmail.com

Gonzalez, Rafael (PTSA) 786 623-8756 | Rafaelagh@gmail.com

Johnson, Jeanette (Director)

754 321-5700

Jeanette.Johnson@browardschools.com

Kovac, Joan (Kovac Auto-Community)

954 792-7357

joanangles@aol.com

Leon, Tina (9 Grade Parent Rep) 954 816-5449 | Tinavleon@hotmail.com
Mahmood, Anju (11t Grade Parent Rep) 786 564-5951 | Am10404@gmail.com

Marte, Ashley (Class of 2019) 754 610-6203 | Ashleylachula2001@gmail.com
McCartney, Sheldon (Project Stable - Community) 954 261-3021 | shelmcc@bellsouth.net

McColgin, Danielle (instructional)

754 321-5715

Danielle. McColgin@browardschools.com

McLaughlin, Ayse (Parent I-ZONE)

754 281-6995

Zavala baba_cem@vahoo.com

Medina, Maria (Minuteman Press-Community)

954 731-5300

ftlop@minutemanpress.com

Exqused

Merle, Gordon (True Digital Security-Community)

561 228-7615

Gordon.Merle@truedigitalsecurity.com

Mincey, Kendrah (TV Production PS Student)

305 965-6376

kendrahmincey@gmail.com

y (-

Moncada, Isabel (Medical Assisting PS Student)

786 683-1251

i_moncadall09@yahoo.com

Pasquale, Cara (Miller Legg-Community) 954 436-7000 | cpasquale@millerlegg.com (] oy wale_
Raymond, Gloria (ESE Rep) 954 326-4848 | Gloraymond21@gmail.com Excused
Rivera, Ashley (Class of 2022) 954 515-2896 | ashleynykols@gmail.com / /

Romanski, Mary (non-instructional)

754 321-5789

Mary.romanski@browardschools.com

Schiano, Annmarie (instructional)

754 321-5876

Annmarie.schiano@browardschools.com

Silva, Gisele (ESOL Rep)

754 971-9786

Giselefarial 0@gmail.com
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Wasser, Miles (Class of 2021) mileswasser@gmail.com Excused-
Williams, Christina (instructional) 754 321-5764 | Christina.v.williams@browardschools.com | ( f&%Z—
Wood, David (BTU Rep) David.wood@browardschools.com P
Woods, Ashley (instructional) 754 609-3014 | Ashley.woods@browardschools.com [ Y1)

e
Barnhart, Roger (Student Affairs) 754 321-5774 | Roger.Barnhart@browardschools.com P

Daniel, Cara (Administrator)

754 321-5714

Cara.Daniel@browardschools.com

Goldman, Lynn (Community Relations)

754 321-5728

Lynn.Goldman@browardschools.com

Harris, Darryl (Administrator)

754-321-5745

Darryl.harris@browardschools.com

Henry, Lillie (Magnet Coordinator)

754 321-5748

Lillie. Henry@browardschools.com

Laguna, Christi (SRO)

754 321-5700

Christi Emﬁbm@amim-mxmﬁ

Williams, Franzie (Admissions)

754 321-5732

Franzie.Williams@browardschools.com
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